consequently, M/s Adishakti Developers’ bid, being the 

highest, was accepted. The confirmation order also recites 

the mode and manner of payment of the total 

consideration of Rs. 1,51,00,000. Details of which are 

extracted below: 

“….The purchaser paid the total consideration amount of 
1,51,00,000 (Rupees One Crore Fifty-One Lac only) as 

follows:  

Cheque Date Cheque/DD 
No. 

Cheque 
Amount 

25.01.2005 621768 1321000 

25.01.2005 464153 1775000 

25.01.2005 464154 2000000 

29.01.2005 464155  189000 

05.03.2005 618250 2500000 

07.03.2005 73582 2315000 

17.03.2005 618388 5000000